
Collier County Vendor List
Please note that these are 
simply suggestions, not 
endorsements, to assist you 
with property-related service 
needs and that we suggest you 
speak with and research 
vendors as you see fit.

Vendor Company Name Phone # Email Website

AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING
No Frost Air (239) 687-6818 nofrostair@gmail.com https://www.nofrostair.com/
Union Complete Service, Inc (239) 992-7300 https://www.unioncomplete.com/
AMA Air Conditioning Services 239-351-2767 https://www.amaairconditioning.com/
JP Brett & Sons Air Conditioning (239) 300-9186 https://www.brettairconditioning.com/
Key to Cool (239) 309-2991 https://keytocool.com/
Family Air Conditioning and Heating, 
Inc. 239-354-4326 familyairandheating@gmail.com https://www.familyairconditioning.net/

ATTORNEY/LEGAL SERVICES
Legal Aid Service of Collier County (239) 775-4555 https://www.collierlegalaid.org/
Collier County Bar Association  239-252-8711 https://www.colliercountybar.org/
Family First Legal Group 239-319-4441 https://www.familyfirstlegalgroup.com/
The Law Office of Brantley Oakey 239-963-2897 http://www.naplesattorney.biz/
The Law Offices of Marc L. Shapiro, P.
A. 239-329-8138 https://www.attorneyshapiro.com/
Law Office Of James W. Chandler, P.A. James 239-732-6631 james@jameswchandler.com www.jameswchandler.com
Ross Title, Inc (239)434.7700 contracts@rossescrow.com http://www.rossescrow.com/

CLEANING SERVICE
Total Home Cleanings 239-216-8932 https://www.totalhomecleanings.com/
Maid Brigade of Southwest Florida 239-384-6775 https://www.maidbrigade.com/
Magic Dust Shine & Clean 239-306-2018 https://www.magicdustshineandclean.com/
Molly Maid (239) 228-8451 https://www.mollymaid.com/collier-county/https://www.mollymaid.com/
Prestige Commercial Cleaning Services 
| Naples 239-920-5373 prestigecleanservice.com
Clean Lanai 239-221-4236 https://cleanlanai.com/email-us-cl https://cleanlanai.com/
Vickys Cleaning & handyman service (239) 285-6103 https://vickys-cleaning-handyman-service.business.site/

ELECTRICIAN

A/C Electrical Services 239-597-1789 frontdesk@acelectric.net
https://acelectric.net/?
utm_source=GMB&utm_medium=organic

Haven Electric LLC James Haven (239) 438-5606 james@havenelectricllc.com https://havenelectricllc.com/
KDC Electric Maintenance Repair, Inc 239-571-4174 kdcemri@comcast.net https://www.electriciannaples.com/
Kingdom Electric Inc 239-431-7241/239-645-8139 info@kingdomelectricinc.com https://www.kingdomelectricinc.com/

HANDYMAN SERVICES
Done Right By Dana Dana Pierce 941-587-9616 danapierce00@gmail.com
Mr. Handyman serving Naples, Marco 
Island and Immokalee (239) 232-2078 naples.owner@mrhandyman.com.

https://www.mrhandyman.com/naples-marco-island-
immokalee/

HOUSE DOCTORS (239) 455-4019 rd523@remodelingdoctors.com https://remodelingdoctors.com/
Odd Job Rob LLC (239) 961-0195 https://odd-job-rob-llc.business.site/
Dean and Sons Handyman Service (239) 450-1060 Deanandsons2018@gmail.com https://www.deanandsons.com/
Naples Handyman Services - Home 
Improvement & More (239) 880-7944 info@personalizedhomeservices.com https://personalizedhomeservices.com/
A Local Handyman & Home Services 
LLC 239-227-7420 Info@localhandyman-services.com https://localhandyman-services.com/
Affordable Handyman Services Inc. 239-289-9156 handymanmv@gmail.com https://handyman-naples-fl.com/

HOMEOWNER INSURANCE & INSURANCE SERVICES
Gulf Coast Insurance, LLC. 239-603-0120/239-403-3940 info@gcimail.com https://www.gulfcoastinsurance.com/
American Accord Insurance (239) 430-3500 https://americanaccord.com/
Heritage Insurance Agency LLC Charles Dorta (239) 594-0002 charlie@heritagenaples.com https://www.heritagenaples.com/
Brightway Insurance, The Smith & 
Mitchell Agency MICHAEL BEESON 239-300-9332 michael.beeson@brightway.com

https://www.brightway.com/agencies/FL/Naples-
North/0280

Naples Homeowners Insurance 
Corporation 239-919-1140 info@mainstreet.com https://www.napleshomeinsurancefl.com/
Olson & DiNunzio Insurance Agency (239) 596-6226 https://www.olsondinunzio.com/contact_ushttps://www.olsondinunzio.com/

PLUMBER
Summers Plumbing Service Ron Summers (239) 435-1822 ron@spsnaples.com https://spsnaples.com/
Plumbing Nerds 239-215-2136 https://www.plumbingnerds.com/
Charlies Angels Plumbing (239) 434-7586 charliesangelsplumbing@gmail.com https://www.charliesangelsplumbing.com/
Coastal Plumbing & Mechanical 
Corporation 239.642.3278 frontdesk@coastalplumbing.com https://coastalplumbing.com/

ROOFING
Ridge Valley Exteriors, Inc. 844-741-Roof (7663) https://ridgevalleyexteriors.com/
Massey Construction Group, Inc. 1.844.784.ROOF (7663) info@masseycg.com https://masseyroofingservices.com/
Durabilis Roofing, INC 239-347-9207 https://www.durabilisroofing.com/
Kelly Roofing 239.228.3276 mail@kellyroofing.com https://www.kellyroofing.com/
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